
CONSTRUCTION

ACCESSORIES
Sustainable building products manufactured to the highest quality
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NEXT DAY 

DELIVERY

All orders placed before 12pm Monday - Friday will be delivered the next working day. Applicable 
to standard stock items only, please see individual product pages for more information.

LOW CARRIAGE PAID ORDER VALUES 

ON ALL ORDERS PLACED BEFORE 12PM
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Invisiweep Wall Weep

Invisiweep NC Non-Combustible Wall Weep

Cavity Wall Weep Vent

Drill Vent

Insulation Retaining Discs

1201 Airbrick
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Wall Weeps

Drill Vents & IRDs

Airbricks

1201 Telescopic Underfloor Vent 3-5 Courses

1201XL Telescopic Underfloor Vent 5-7 Courses

1201XL+ Telescopic Underfloor Vent 5-7 Courses (150mm+ cavity)

1201 Telescopic Underfloor Vent Accessories
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Gas Barrier & Damp Proof Membrane

EVERYTHING

SCAN THE QR CODE
TO DISCOVER THE FULL 
PRODUCT RANGE

UNDER ONE ROOF
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The almost-invisible wall weep for discharging water from external walls. The Invisiweep utilises a venturi 

effect outlet tube to reduce water pressure, allowing for optimal drainage and is available in 8 colours. 

The IW500EX Invisiweep extension offers a 500mm extension which can be easily cut to size.

Product Code Colour Pack Quantity Lead Time

IW50TE Terracotta 50 Next Working Day

IW50BU Buff 50 Next Working Day

IW50BR Brown 50 Next Working Day

IW50CL Clear 50 Next Working Day

IW50WH White 50 Next Working Day

IW50GR Grey 50 Next Working Day

IW50BL Black 50 Next Working Day 

IW50BB Blue Black 50 Next Working Day

IW200TE Terracotta 200 Next Working Day

IW200BU Buff 200 Next Working Day

IW200BR Brown 200 Next Working Day

IW200CL Clear 200 Next Working Day

IW200WH White 200 Next Working Day

IW200GR Grey 200 Next Working Day

IW200BL Black 200 Next Working Day

IW200BB Blue Black 200 Next Working Day

IW500EX Clear 10 Next Working Day

IW500EX

Available in 
packs of 50 

or 200
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CAVITY WALL WEEP
The multi-function cavity wall weep designed for cavity ventilation and reliable discharge of water from 

inside cavity walls. This could be over external lintels or wherever a cavity tray system is installed. The 1144 

cavity wall weep extension offers a +50mm extension and connects directly onto the 1143 cavity wall weep.

Product Code Colour Pack Quantity Lead Time

ZIN50 Silver 50 Next Working Day

A1 non-combustible wall weep for discharging water from external walls. Classified as no contribution 

to fire without the need for testing according to European Commission paper 96/603/EC and BS 

EN 13501-1:2018. The Invisiweep NC also meets British standards; BS5250, BS8000, BS5628, BS8215.

Product Code Colour Pack Quantity Lead Time

1143TE Terracotta 50 Next Working Day

1143BU Buff 50 Next Working Day

1143BR Brown 50 Next Working Day

1143CL Clear 50 Next Working Day

1143WH White 50 Next Working Day

1143GR Grey 50 Next Working Day

1143BL Black 50 Next Working Day 

1143BB Blue Black 50 Next Working Day

1144 Natural 50 Next Working Day

1144
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Help walls breathe with the discreet cavity ventilator and drainage weep. This retrospective cavity wall 

weep is ideal for providing high or low-level ventilation and drainage to external cavity walls or timber frame 

constructions.

Product Code Diameter Colour Pack Quantity Lead Time

DV1 25mm Clear 50 Next Working Day

DV2 25mm Buff 50 Next Working Day

DV3 25mm Terracotta 50 Next Working Day

DRILL VENT

INSULATION RETAINING DISCS
Universally designed insulation retaining disc, available in 80mm diameter (Red) and 65mm diameter 

(Black) to suit most styles and sizes of wall ties and applications. Featuring a firm grip design that will not 

move on the wall tie.

Product Code Diameter Colour Pack Quantity Lead Time

IRD65BL 65mm Black 1500 Next Working Day

IRD80R 80mm Red 1000 Next Working Day

IRD65BL IRD80R
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1201 AIRBRICK
Robust airbrick ventilator ideal for use with cavity sleeves and the 1201 and 1201XL telescopic underfloor 

ventilators. Equivalent area marking to the front face of the airbrick is compliant with BS EN 13141-1:2004.

The unique stepped front grille is designed to provide an unobstructed airflow and prevent the ingress of 

wind driven rain. Integral clips enable multiple airbricks to be stacked together to form 9x6 and 9x9 sizes.

Equivalent 
area of 

6,170mm2 
per air brick

1201ABTE 
connected 

to 1201

Product Code Equivalent Area Colour Pack Quantity Lead Time

1201ABBU 6,170mm2 Buff 20 Next Working Day

1201ABTE 6,170mm2 Terracotta 20 Next Working Day

1201ABGR 6,170mm2 Grey 20 Next Working Day

1201ABBR 6,170mm2 Brown 20 Next Working Day

1201ABBL 6,170mm2 Black 20 Next Working Day

1201ABWH 6,170mm2 White 20 Next Working Day

1201ABBB 6,170mm2 Blue Black 20 Next Working Day
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TELESCOPIC UNDERFLOOR 
VENTILATORS 

Adjustable ventilator to provide ventilation beneath suspended ground 

floors up to 5 brick courses. With incorporated grille to prevent vermin 

entry. The vertical height of the ventilator unit adjusts to suit between 3 

and 5 brick courses (225mm-375mm) with a minimum cavity width of 

50mm upto 100mm as standard.

Product Code Coursing Height Pack Qty Lead Time

1201 3-5 courses 20 Next Working Day

Adjustable ventilator to provide ventilation beneath suspended ground 

floors between 5-7 brick courses. With incorporated grille to prevent 

vermin entry. The vertical height of the ventilator unit adjusts to suit 

between 5 and 7 brick courses (375mm-525mm) with a minimum cavity 

width of 50mm up to 150mm as standard.

1201 TELESCOPIC UNDERFLOOR VENTILATOR

1201XL TELESCOPIC UNDERFLOOR VENTILATOR

1201XL+ TELESCOPIC UNDERFLOOR VENTILATOR

Product Code Coursing Height Pack Qty Lead Time

1201XL 5-7 courses 10 Next Working Day

Product Code Coursing Height Pack Qty Lead Time

1201XLPLUS 5-7 courses 10 Next Working Day

Adjustable ventilator for suspended ground floors between 5-7 brick courses. 
Suited for 150mm+ cavity width construction. Also compatible down to 50mm 
clear cavity width.
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Easy-to-use accessories for 

various underfloor ventilation 

applications. Designed to suit 

1201, 1201XL and 1201XL+.

TYPICAL 
DETAIL
Section drawing of a 
typical wall detail.

Timloc 1201 Telescopic 
Underfloor Ventilator 
& 1201AB Airbrick

Ground level

Timloc 1204 Vertical 
Extension Sleeve

Timloc 1206 Horizontal 
Rear Extension

Foundations/walls to 
engineer’s design

Structural slab level

DPC 
Membrane

Timloc DPC Cavity 
Tray

Product Code Description To Suit Pack Qty Lead Time

1203 Horizontal front extension +115mm 20 Next Working Day

1204 Vertical extension sleeve Additional 2 brick courses 20 Next Working Day

1205 Duct adaptor Suits 110mm diameter duct 1 Next Working Day

1206 Horizontal rear extension +100mm 1 Next Working Day

1201 EXTENSION ACCESSORIES

1203 HORIZONTAL FRONT EXTENSION

1204 VERTICAL FRONT EXTENSION

1205 DUCT ADAPTER

1206 HORIZONTAL REAR EXTENSION
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Product Codes
Product Code Description Pack Qty Lead Time Page

IW50BB Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Blue Black 50 Next Working Day 4

IW50BL Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Black 50 Next Working Day 4

IW50BR Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Brown 50 Next Working Day 4

IW50BU Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Buff 50 Next Working Day 4

IW50CL Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Clear 50 Next Working Day 4

IW50GR Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Grey 50 Next Working Day 4

IW50TE Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Terracotta 50 Next Working Day 4

IW50WH Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - White 50 Next Working Day 4

IW200BB Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Blue Black 200 Next Working Day 4

IW200BL Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Black 200 Next Working Day 4

IW200BR Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Brown 200 Next Working Day 4

IW200BU Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Buff 200 Next Working Day 4

IW200CL Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Clear 200 Next Working Day 4

IW200GR Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Grey 200 Next Working Day 4

IW200TE Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - Terracotta 200 Next Working Day 4

IW200WH Invisiweep Cavity Wall Weep - White 200 Next Working Day 4

IW500EX Invisiweep Extension Tube 500mm  - Clear 10 Next Working Day 4

ZIN50 Invisiweep NC Non-Combustible Cavity Wall Weep 50 Next Working Day 5

1143BB Cavity Wall Weep Vent - Blue Black 50 Next Working Day 5

1143BL Cavity Wall Weep Vent - Black 50 Next Working Day 5

1143BR Cavity Wall Weep Vent - Brown 50 Next Working Day 5

1143BU Cavity Wall Weep Vent - Buff 50 Next Working Day 5

1143CL Cavity Wall Weep Vent - Clear 50 Next Working Day 5

1143GR Cavity Wall Weep Vent - Grey 50 Next Working Day 5

1143TE Cavity Wall Weep Vent - Terracotta 50 Next Working Day 5

1143WH Cavity Wall Weep Vent - White 50 Next Working Day 5

1144 Cavity Wall Weep Vent Extension 50mm 50 Next Working Day 5

DV1 Drill Vent by Timloc 50 Next Working Day 6

DV2 Drill Vent by Timloc 50 Next Working Day 6

DV3 Drill Vent by Timloc 50 Next Working Day 6

IRD65BL Insulation Retaining Discs 65mm 1500 Next Working Day 6

IRD80R Insulation Retaining Discs 80mm 1000 Next Working Day 6

1201ABBB 1201 Airbrick - Blue Black 20 Next Working Day 7

1201ABBL 1201 Airbrick - Black 20 Next Working Day 7

1201ABBR 1201 Airbrick - Brown 20 Next Working Day 7

1201ABBU 1201 Airbrick - Buff 20 Next Working Day 7

1201ABGR 1201 Airbrick - Grey 20 Next Working Day 7

1201ABTE 1201 Airbrick - Terracotta 20 Next Working Day 7

1201ABWH 1201 Airbrick - White 20 Next Working Day 7

1201 1201 Telescopic Underfloor Ventilator 20 Next Working Day 8

1201XL 1201XL Telescopic Underfloor Ventilator 10 Next Working Day 8

1201XLPLUS 1201XL+ Telescopic Underfloor Ventilator 10 Next Working Day 8

1203 Horizontal Front Extension +115mm 20 Next Working Day 9

1204 Vertical Extension  +150mm 20 Next Working Day 9

1205 Duct Adapter to suit 110mm diameter 1 Next Working Day 9

1206 Horizontal Rear Extension +100mm 1 Next Working Day 9

Individual codes for the Construction Accessories range.
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 EVERYTHING
UNDER ONE ROOF
Construction Accessories includes an array of quality products for building projects including wall 
weeps, airbricks, telescopic underfloor ventilators and more.

SCAN TO VIEW

 THE FULL TIMLOC 
PRODUCT RANGE
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